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SALE PROMOTION

WASHING MACHINE

MANGALSUTAR

DOD MALA

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1ˢᵗ
MONTH

2ⁿᵈ
MONTH

3ʳᵈ
MONTH

4ᵗʰ
MONTH

5ᵗʰ
MONTH

6ᵗʰ
MONTH

7ᵗʰ
MONTH

8ᵗʰ
MONTH

GOLD RING DOD MALA LAPTOP LED 43 Inch

LED 43 Inch TRACTOR AGRICULTURE RO DOD MALA Mangal Sutar

EARRINGS LED 43 INCH WASHING MACHINE TVS BIKE COOLER

TVS JUPITER GOLD RING TRACTOR AGRICULTURE LAPTOP

TVS BIKE EARRINGS DOD MALA AC LED  INCH

GOLD CHAIN DOD MALA EARRINGS RO LED  INCH

RANI HAAR REFRIGERATOR LED 43 INCH GOLD RING

TVS JUPITER INVERTER MANGALSUTAR COOLER RO

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 30,000Worth- 20,000Worth- 1 Lakh

Worth- 20,000

Worth- 20,000Worth- 30,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 20,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 20,000

Worth- 50,000

Worth- 50,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 50,000



9ᵗʰ
MONTH

10ᵗʰ
MONTH

11ᵗʰ
MONTH

12ᵗʰ
MONTH

13ᵗʰ
MONTH

14ᵗʰ
MONTH

15ᵗʰ
MONTH

16ᵗʰ
MONTH

GOLD CHAIN DOD MALA EARRINGS RO

TVS JUPITER INVERTER LAPTOP COOLER AC

TVS BIKE WASHING MACHINE GOLD RING RANI HAAR MANGALSUTAR

GOLD CHAIN DOD MALA AC RO INVERTER

TVS JUPITER LED 43 INCH LAPTOP MANGALSUTAR COOLER

GOLD RING RANI HAAR EARRINGS TVS JUPITER DOD MALA

TVS BIKE AC REFRIGERATOR COOLER LED 43 INCH

TRACTOR AGRICULTURE LAPTOP GOLD RING LED 43 INCH TVS JUPITER

REFRIGERATOR 

SALE PROMOTION
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Worth- Rs 1Lakh Worth- Rs 30,000Worth- Rs 20,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- Rs 1Lakh Worth- Rs 20,000

Worth- 30,000 Worth- Rs 30,000 Worth- Rs 20,000

Worth- 30,000

Worth- 30,000 Worth- 50,000

Worth- Rs 50,000



Unlock Your Lucky
Rewards!

Unlock Your Lucky
Rewards!

After 16 months
₹65,000 Gold value

₹50,000
One-Time Payment

3 IDs activated for

Multiple chances to win

Lucky Coupons

After 16 months
₹1,30,000 Gold value

₹1,00,000
One-Time Payment

6 IDs activated for

Multiple chances to win

Lucky Coupons

Each ID = 1 Lucky Coupon

Each ID activates a
lucky Coupons

Transparent
process & gift

Exciting rewards &
gifts



Signature

Sr.No. Date Installment Leader ID Leader Sign

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

Name...............................................S/W/O........................................................

Address..............................................................................................................

Mobile No ...................................................................Date..............................

+

Terms & Conditions
The applicant must be an adult and mentally sound.

The member must be a permanent resident of India.

Before joining, the applicant must deposit a security amount of ₹1000 with the
company.

The company reserves the right to change any terms and conditions at any time.

The company holds the authority to modify rules and policies whenever required.

All disputes will be subject to the company’s jurisdiction only.

Any decision taken by the company will be final and binding.

The company is not responsible for any loss caused due to incorrect information
provided by the member.

In case of non-payment of any EMI, the company reserves the right to cancel the
associated payout. 

For All Customers

+

+

+

+



Rewards

Types of Income

₹5,000

₹15,000

₹30,000

₹50,000

₹1,00,000

₹3,00,000

₹5,00,000

Tata Sierra

Matching
Turnover

Cash
Reward

Rank
Title

1 Lakh

3 Lakh

5 Lakh

7 Lakh

25 Lakh

75 Lakh

1.5 Crore

2.5 Crore

⭐ Star
Rank

🥈 Silver
Rank

🥇 Gold
Rank

💎 Ruvi

👑 Parul

💠

Emerald

🔷

Diamond

🖤 Black
Diamond

Thar ROXX 

OR TATA SIERRA

Thar Roxx 
OR

10%

10%





OUR PRODUCT


